
Kim Lamontague k_lamontagne@yahoo.com 303‐638‐1901 CO

Larry Spivack lfscool@aol.com 941‐727‐3203 FL

Jeanne Jardien jeannejardien@hotmail.com  773‐991‐0290 IL

Jelena Kreitmayer Jelena.Kreitmayer@gmail.com 773‐474‐9790 IL

Kelli Aitken Kelli.aitken@hotmail.com 720‐454‐6153 KS

Nancy  Conner tainaron9999@gmail.com 413‐824‐4603 MA

Pat Lovett‐Churchill settersandwich@aol.com 508‐829‐9211 H MA

774‐364‐0561 C

Claire Marx cmarx29707@aol.com 207‐892‐3118 ME

Dan & Ann Graham butternutck@chartermi.net 810‐631‐6024 MI

Peggy Dalland pdalland@kmtel.com 507‐273‐3086 MN

Doug Griffiths  douggriff@montanasky.tv 406‐293‐7959 MT

Deb  Hamilton dhamilton413@gmail.com 914‐552‐5021 NC

Kevin Denney kevinsettersrun@verizon.net 828‐333‐9245 H NC/SC

610‐618‐6682 C

Louisa Johnson lbj@thepooka.com 218‐596‐8360 H ND

701‐371‐3922 C

Deanna Cuchiaro irishrescue1@aol.com 908‐462‐2044 NJ

Laurie Darrel redcloudsetters@aol.com 702‐630‐3628 NV

Gaye Cocoman ohio.irishsetter.rescue@gmail.com 330‐468‐3979 OH

Sue  Musil 440‐238‐9507 OH

Anna Vaughn anna@cme‐usa.com 918‐906‐3776 OK

Laurie Raymond raymondl_atty@msn.com 503‐313‐9898  OR

Deborah Dalkiewicz debdalk@gmail.com 717‐545‐4673 H PA

717‐798‐0272 C

Barbara Joyal irishne@aol.com 401‐739‐5968 RI

Shea   Swanson cassi_amber@hotmail.com 832‐302‐4633 TX

Russell Gibson bikeruss@comcast.net 801‐209‐0232 UT

Lynne Harley ermedic0123@msn.com 757‐303‐4561 VA

Gina Hayes gina@justdogstraining.com 508‐274‐0610 VA

Arlene  Pilcer setterwoods@gmail.com VA

Margie Hohman muttsgo@gmail.com 920‐734‐6734 WI

Deb Skowlund dskowlund@gmail.com 218‐390‐2848 WI


